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<Conference Schedule>

lopening Ceremonyl {09:00-09:20) Faculty Meeting Room

O opening Speech

Kim, Kyung-Hak (Director of BK2L+ Global Diaspora Creative Talent Development Team at Chonnam

National University, Korea

O WelcomingSpeech

Elisabeth Dewi(Head of PACIS)

O Congratulatory Speech

Pius Sugeng Prasetyo (Dean of Faculty Social and Political Sciences, Parahyangan Catholic

University)

Chang, Woo-Kwon (Director of Planning and Coordination of Chonnam National University, Korea)

fsession 1l (09:30-11:50) Faculty Meeting Room

OModerator

Chang, Woo-Kwon (Chonnam National University, Korea)

OPresentations

Antje Missbach (Monash University, Australia) "Moral comforts of remaining in exile: snapshots

from conflict-generated I ndonesia n Diasporas"

Kim, Kyung-Hak; Miranda De Dios lnes (Chonnam National University, Korea) "Experiences of

Motherhood in the context of migration: marriage migrant women in

Korea"

Yearry Panji Setianto (Sultan Ageng Tirtayasa University, lndonesian) "Understanding lndonesian

Diaspora's Transnational Politics Through the Lens of Communicative

Figuration"



Henny Rosalinda (University of Brawijaya, lndonesian) "Beyond Social Remittances: The Case of

lndonesian Diaspora in Hong Kong"

It-unchl (11:50-13:20] FacultyLounge

fsession 2-tl (ß:20-15:20) Faculty Meeting Room

OModerator

Albert Triwi bowo (Parahyangan Catholic University)

OPresentations

Chang, Woo-Kwon; Sun, Bong-Gyu; Kang, Ji-Hye (Chonnam National University, Korea) "Research on

the Recognition of Association Activities of Korean Chinese in Korea"

Aknolt Kristian Pakpahan (Parahyangan Catholic University) "lndonesia Diaspora: Building the

Country, Building a Network"

Park, Hyun-Chae; Bae, Jun-Hwan; Yoon, Miral (Chonnam National University, Korea) 'The lmage of

Chinese Korean through the comments of Korean Netizens"

(session 2-21 (ß:20-15:20) Department Meeting Room

OModerator

Shin, Ji-Won (Chonnam National University, Korea)

OPresentations

Joo, Chung-Min; Shukurova Mekhriniso (Chonnam National University, Korea) "Study on Media Use

of Migrant Women and Acculturation in Korea"

Nugroho Bangun Witono (The Ministry of Manpower of the Republic of lndonesia) "lndonesia

Diaspora and lndonesian Migrant Workers: Analysis of lndonesia

Diaspora Network's Roles towards Protection of lndonesian Migrant

Workers"



ji, Choong-Nam; Ntegamaherezo Emmanuel (Chonnam National University, Korea) 'A Study on the

Ethnic ldentity of Korean Residents in Japan"

ftea Timel (15:20-15:50) Faculty Lounge

[session 3l (15:50-18:00] Faculty Meeting Room

OModerator

Rati h I ndraswari (Parahyangan Catholic University, I ndonesia n)

OPresentations

Kim Anh Duong (Vietnam Women's Academy, Vietnam) "Human Trafficking - Migration nexus:

gender and policy issues"

Shin, Ji-Won; Kanybekova Aizhan (Chonnam National University, Korea) 'The Regulation of Labour

Migration in Kazakhstan:With focus on Migrant Domestic Workers"

Achmad Zulfikar (Association of lndonesian Migrant Workers Researcher and Observer) the

dynamics of Bugis diaspora in the development of work migration to

Sabah Malaysia"

Mangadar Situmorang (Parahyangan Catholic University, lndonesian) "Papua Problematiques:

Seeking the Role of Papua's Diaspora for Peaceful Solutions"

Io¡nnerl (18:30-20:00) BumisangkuriangRestaurant



"Moral comforts of remaining in exile: snapshots from conflict-generated Indonesian Diæporas"

Antje Missbach (Monæh University, Ausffalia) / 1

"Experiences of Motherhood in the context of migration: marriage migfant women in Korea"

...........Kim, Kyung-Hak; Miranda De Dios Ines (Chonnam National University, Korea) / 11

"Understanding krdonesian Diaspora' s Tfansnational Politics Through the Lens of Communicative

Figuration" Yearry Panji Setianto (Sultan Ageng Tirtayæa University, Indonesian / 33

'Beyond Social Remittances: The Case of Indonesian Diaspora in Hong Kong"

Henny Rosalinda (Jniversity of Brawijaya, Indonesian) I 63

"Research on tlre Recognition of Association Activities of Korean Chinese in Korea"

Chang, Woo-Kwon; Sun, Bong-Gyu; Kang, Ji-Hye (Chonnam National University, Korea) / 81

"lndonesia Diaspora: Building the Country, Building a Network"

Aknolt Kristian Pakpahan @arahyangan Catholic University) / 105

"The Image of Chinese Korean through the comments of Koreæt Netizens"

Park, Hyun-Chae; Bae, Jun-Hwan; Yoon, Miral (Chonnam National University, Korea) I LL7

*Study on Media Use of Migrant Women and Acculturation in Korea"

Joo, Chung-Miu Shukurova MeKlriniso (Chonnam National University, Korea) I L37

"lndonesia Diaspora and krdonesian Migrant Workers: Analysis of Indonesia Diaspora Network' s

Roles towards Protection of Indonesian Migrant Workers'

Nugroho Bangun Witono (The Ministry of Manpower of the Republic of Indonesid / 159

"A Study on the Ethnic Identity of Korean Residents in Japan"

Ji, Choong-Nam; Ntegamaherezo Emmanuel (Chonnam National University, Kored I L77

"Human Trafficking - Migration ne)rus: gender and policy issues"

Kim Anh Duong ffietnam Vomen's Academy, Vietnad / 193



,,The Regulation of Labour Migration in Kazakhstan: \Vith focus on Migrant Domestic Vorkers"

Shin, Ji-Won; Kanybekova Aizhan (Chonnam National University, Korea) / 209

,.The dynamics of Bugis diaspora in the development of work migration to Sabah Malaysia"

Achmad Zulfikar (Association of Indonesian Migrant Workers Researcher and ObserveÒ I 225

,,papua Problematiques: Seeking the Role of Papua' s Diaspora for Peaceful Solutions"

Mangadar Situmorang @arahyangan Catholic University, Indonesian) / 243


